22 eyeliner  0.00 1

24 nail cutter  0.00 1

26 cosmetics  0.00 3

28 smart watch  0.00 1

30 FRA -UNDER GARMENTS  0.06 6

32 light  0.00 1

34 shoe  0.00 1

36 pista  0.00 1

38 cashew  0.00 1

40 baby dress  0.00 3

Remarks

Net Charges AED FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY.  425.00

This is system generated invoice,hence stamp & signature not mandatory              

AIRBEST EXPRESS CARGO LLC

Toll Free No. : 8002113

TAX INVOICE TRN :100621486800003

Behind KM Trading,Salam street ,AL Danah Xone 1,Abudhabi

Tel : +97126751133, Mobile: